Edgar Filing: NIC INC - Form 4

NIC INC Form 4 October 06, FORN Check th if no lon subject to Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may com <i>See</i> Instu- 1(b).	A 4 UNITED STA his box ager 50 16. or 51 51 51 51 52 53 54 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55	Wa F OF CHA	ashington, l NGES IN B SECURI 16(a) of the Jtility Holdi	D.C. 205 BENEFI TIES Securiti ing Com	5 49 CIAI es Ex pany	L OWN schange Act of	ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	•	
(Print or Type	Responses)									
1. Name and A HARTLEY					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
(Last) C/O NIC II VALLEY I	of Earliest Transaction Day/Year) 2011				XDirector10% Owner Officer (give titleOther (specify below)below)					
(Street) 4. If Amend Filed(Month OLATHE, KS 66061				e Original			6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			
(City)	(State) (Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non-De	rivative S	ecuri	ties Acqu	iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year) Exe any					d of (D) 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	10/05/2011		Code V S(1)(2)	Amount 400	(D) D	Price \$ 11.84	2,356,692	I	See <u>(3)</u>	
Common Stock	10/05/2011		S <u>(1)(2)</u>	843	D	\$ 11.85	2,355,849	Ι	See <u>(3)</u>	
Common Stock	10/05/2011		S <u>(1)(2)</u>	200	D	\$ 11.86	2,355,649	I	See <u>(3)</u>	
Common Stock	10/05/2011		S(1)(2)	300	D	\$ 11.87	2,355,349	Ι	See <u>(3)</u>	
Common Stock	10/05/2011		S <u>(1)(2)</u>	100	D	\$ 11.88	2,355,249	I	See <u>(3)</u>	

Edgar Filing: NIC INC - Form 4

Common Stock	10/05/2011	S(1)(2)	110	D	\$ 11.89 2,355,139	Ι	See (3)
Common Stock	10/05/2011	S(1)(2)	378	D	\$ 11.91 2,354,761	Ι	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	10/05/2011	S(1)(2)	100	D	\$ 11.92 2,354,661	Ι	See (3)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Titl	e and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	Number	Expiration D	ate	Amou	nt of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	lying	Security	Secu
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Securi	ities	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)		Owne
	Security				Acquired						Follo
					(A) or						Repo
					Disposed						Trans
					of (D)						(Instr
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
HARTLEY ROSS C C/O NIC INC. 25501 WEST VALLEY PARKWAY, SUITE 300 OLATHE, KS 66061	Х					
Signatures						
Aimi Daughtery, Attorney in Fact for Ross C. Hartley	1	0/06/2011				
**Signature of Reporting Person		Date				

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This is the second of two Forms 4 filed by the Reporting Person on the same date.

All of the transactions reported on this form are program transactions pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 plan under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, entered into on August 8, 2011, by Ross C. Hartley Family Investments, LLC, a Wyoming limited liability company, partly owned by Ross C. Hartley, 63, co-founder and a director of NIC Inc. The sales under the plan are intended to diversify

- (2) company, party owned by Ross C. Hartrey, 65, co-rounder and a director of FRC file. The sales under the plan are intended to diversity the holdings of the limited liability company in furtherance of the family's estate planning goals for Mr. and Mrs. Hartley. Ross C. Hartley Family Investments, LLC will be able to sell up to 589,773 shares of common stock under the plan beginning August 22, 2011, and ending no later than January 31, 2012.
- (3) Shares held by Ross C. Hartley Family Investments, LLC, in which the Reporting Person's spouse holds a majority of the voting interest.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.